ROWVILLE FOOTBALL CLUB INC.

ABN 33 065 157 809 PO Box 2564, Rowville Vic 3178. www.rowvillefc.org.qu



2024 PLAYER PARTNERSHIP

The Rowville Football Club is proud to offer its Player Partnership Package for Season 2024. This is an exciting way to be involved in the Club by having your Company highlighted with your Player's photo. The photo is prominently displayed in the Seebeck Oval Clubrooms.

Package Investment is \$550.00 (GST inclusive).

Package Includes:

*Player Partner poster with Company Name and logo prominently displayed in Seebeck Clubrooms. *Additional Player Partner poster with Company Name and logo provided for display at your place of business.

*Rowville Football Club Membership and 2024 Season Ticket (Admission to all Home Games at Seebeck Oval)

*Entry to all the Home Games, Partner Function at half time of the Seniors Game (includes Finger Food , Beer, Wine and Soft Drink)

*Exclusive Rowville Football Club 'Player Partner' cap and Rowville Football Club polo shirt. *Invitation to our Sponsors Luncheon.

Name of Player Partnered:	
Your Company Name:	
Contact Person:	
Email:	
Phone:	

Payment Options (please tick):

- Bank Deposit to BSB: 633 000. Account: 1249 25199. Rowville Football Club Inc.
- Credit card by completing the payment section below and returning by mail.

Pay and register on-line via <u>https://shorturl.at/awLY9</u> No need to return this form.

Card Type:																
I authorise payment to be charged:																
Credit Card No.																
Cardholder's Name:						Expiry:		/		C	CCV:					
Signature:								Amo	ount	\$550	0.00					

Please return this completed form by email to <u>treasurer@rowvillefc.org.au</u>

A tax invoice will be issued following payment.

The Rowville Football Club Inc. abides by the principles of the Privacy Act 2000. The personal information on this form will not be released to any other persons or organisation. *Subject to Club Membership Rules.